
 
 

Student Right to an Advisor 
 
The University maintains a pool of trained (non-attorney) advisors who are available to Complainants 
and Respondents involved in the resolution of complaints filed under the Sexual and Gender-Based 
Misconduct Policy. The parties may choose advisors from outside the pool, or outside the campus 
community, but those advisors may not have the same level of insight and training on the campus 
process as do those trained by the University. Outside advisors are not eligible to be trained by the 
University. The University has specific rules that apply to the involvement of advisors in the resolution of 
a complaint. You may review these rules by reviewing section 8.8.2 Right to an Advisor within the Sexual 
and Gender-Based Misconduct Policy available at https://www.lynn.edu/university-policies 
 
The following individuals have received training specific to the University’s Sexual and Gender-Based 
Misconduct Policy and are available to serve as advisors for Complainants and Respondents involved in 
complaints resolved under the Policy. The Office of the Title IX Coordinator is available to assist you in 
contacting any of the advisors listed below. 
 
Charlotte Muriel 
Confidential Student Advocate 
Student Center 
cmuriel@lynn.edu 
561-237-7955 
 
Paul Gormley 
Associate Professor 
Freiburger Residence Hall, North Wing 
pgormley@lynn.edu 
561-237-7619 
 
Karen Casey 
Professor 
Freiburger Residence Hall 
Kcasey@lynn.edu 
561-237-7854 
 
Judith I. Adelson 
Associate Professor 
Freiburger Residence Hall, North Wing 
jadelson@lynn.edu 
561-237-7443 
 
 
 

Emily Marold 
Academic Coach 
Institute for Achievement and 
Learning, Green Center 
eriedel@lynn.edu 
561-237-7108 
 
Ana Maria Siliquini 
Academic Coach 
Institute for Achievement and 
Learning, Green Center 
asiliquini@lynn.edu 
561-237-7225 
 
Marcheta Wright 
Professor 
Freiburger Residence Hall 
mwright@lynn.edu 
561-237-7833 
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